
(1) T. Bonin F;3:20

(2) H. Taylor F;1:19

(1) T. Bonin F;3:15

(1) T. Bonin F;0:25

NS J. Thibodeaux F;0:55

R. Maturin D;7-3

(2) H. Taylor F;1:20

(2) H. Taylor F;0:21

NS B. Guidry

R. Maturin

B. Riley F;1:55

NS J. Thibodeaux F;3:40

NS B. Landry

NS J. Toups

(1) T. Bonin F;4:55

(1) Trey Bonin (TEU)

Raymond Bushnell (BAS)

BYE

NS Jordan Toups (NV)

NS Brennan Landry (NV)

BYE

NS Josh Thibodeaux (TEU)

Shane Faul (CAR)

Blake Riley (COM)

De'Omanta Cormier (ACA)

BYE

Rhett Maturin (NV)

NS Brayden Guidry (TEU)

BYE

NS Blake Richard (CAR)

(2) Hunter Taylor (LAF)

R. Bushnell F;0:50

R. Bushnell F;2:19

R. Bushnell T;20-3

D. Cormier F;2:41

Rhett Maturin (NV)

R. Maturin F;1:23

NS J. Toups F;0:45

D. Cormier D;11-10

S. Faul F;2:36

R. Bushnell F;0:25

R. Bushnell

NS Brayden Guidry (TEU)

S. Faul

Blake Riley (COM)

D. Cormier

NS Brennan Landry (NV)

NS B. Richard

NS Jordan Toups (NV)

NS Blake Richard (CAR)

BYE

BYE

De'Omanta Cormier (ACA)

Shane Faul (CAR)

BYE

BYE

Raymond Bushnell (BAS)
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1

2

3

4

8

7

6

5

113

114

116

115

281

282

379

Third Place

225

226

227

228

117

118

119

120

283

284

338

337

365

Champion

Loser of 8

Loser of 7

Loser of 5

Loser of 6

Loser of 3

Loser of 4

Loser of 1

Loser of 2

Loser of 116

115Loser of

114Loser of

113Loser of

281Loser of

282Loser of

NS Josh Thibodeaux (TEU)
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(1) Devin Bazinet (BAS)

(3) Cosenskii Alfred (NSI)

NS Brandon Blanchard (TEU)

(4) T. Lee F;4:41

(2) D. Noel F;5:45

(4) T. Lee D;2-0

(1) D. Bazinet F;0:47

(4) T. Lee F;1:00

(3) C. Alfred F;4:45

(2) D. Noel F;0:42

(2) Devin Noel (LAF)

Dylan Richard (CAR)

NS Brandon Blanchard (TEU)

(3) Cosenskii Alfred (NSI)

(4) Tristan Lee (TEU)

Jake Delhomme (COM)

Gavin Stowe (NV)

(1) Devin Bazinet (BAS)

Gavin Stowe (NV)
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121

122

124

123

285

286

380

Third Place

Dylan Richard (CAR)

Jake Delhomme (COM)

NS B. Blanchard F;2:18

G. Stowe F;2:09

(3) C. Alfred D;12-8

(1) D. Bazinet F;0:57

(1) D. Bazinet F;4:00

287

288

340

339

366

Champion

Loser of 121

Loser of 122

Loser of 123

Loser of 124

Loser of 286

Loser of 285
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(2) M. Minvielle D;6-2

(2) M. Minvielle D;6-2

(1) J. Sonnier D;12-6

(1) J. Sonnier T;17-0

(4) A. Scalisi F;1:58

(3) L. Thibodeaux F;2:49

(2) M. Minvielle T;18-0

(2) M. Minvielle F;1:15

NS J. Lang

NS J. Norwood F;5:29

(3) L. Thibodeaux F;3:50

(4) A. Scalisi

(5) T. Boutte F;2:15

C. Collins

(1) J. Sonnier F;1:35

(1) Jordan Sonnier (ACA)

Cedric Sam (NSI)

Cory Collins (CAR)

BYE

(5) Tavin Boutte (COM)

Gavin Cortez (BAS)

BYE

(4) Austin Scalisi (NV)

(3) Landyn Thibodeaux (RAY)

NS Donvontre Dominque (CAR)

Gabe Romero (TEU)

NS Jordon Norwood (COM)

NS Joseph Lang (COM)

BYE

NS Dylan Mergist (ACA)

(2) Miles Minvielle (STM)

(4) A. Scalisi F;3:25

C. Sam F;0:34

(4) A. Scalisi D;8-3

C. Collins M;14-3

(3) Landyn Thibodeaux (RAY)

(3) L. Thibodeaux D;4-0

C. Collins F;0:15

(5) T. Boutte F;2:07

NS J. Norwood D;10-6

C. Sam F;0:25

C. Sam

NS Joseph Lang (COM)

G. Cortez

NS Jordon Norwood (COM)

NS D. Dominque F;4:55

(5) Tavin Boutte (COM)

NS D. Mergist

Cory Collins (CAR)

NS Dylan Mergist (ACA)

BYE

Gabe Romero (TEU)

NS Donvontre Dominque (CAR)

BYE

Gavin Cortez (BAS)

BYE

Cedric Sam (NSI)
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17

18

19

20

24

23

22

21

129

130

132

131

289

290

381

Third Place

233

234

235

236

133

134

135

136

291

292

342

341

367

Champion

Loser of 24

Loser of 23

Loser of 21

Loser of 22

Loser of 19

Loser of 20

Loser of 17

Loser of 18

Loser of 132

131Loser of

130Loser of

129Loser of

289Loser of

290Loser of

(4) Austin Scalisi (NV)
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G. Landry F;2:15

G. Landry D;8-6

NS M. Mouton D;3-0

NS M. Mouton D;6-2

G. Johnson T;21-4

(3) H. Hanks F;0:52

G. Landry F;5:15

(2) J. Rees F;1:15

G. Landry

NS D. Hebert F;0:40

(3) H. Hanks

G. Johnson F;1:55

L. Gary

NS M. Mouton

(1) J. Guillory

(1) Jacoby Guillory (COM)

BYE

BYE

NS Mark Mouton (TEU)

Lucas Gary (CAR)

BYE

Grant Johnson (NV)

NS Coleton Dartez (TEU)

(3) Hunter Hanks (RAY)

BYE

NS Cory Lafleur (CAR)

NS Dante' Hebert (TEU)

Gage Landry (ACA)

BYE

Tyler Fruge (BAS)

(2) Jacob Rees (TEU)

(2) J. Rees D;6-4

(2) J. Rees F;5:00

(2) J. Rees F;3:30

(1) J. Guillory D;7-2

(3) Hunter Hanks (RAY)

(3) H. Hanks F;1:50

(1) J. Guillory F;1:15

L. Gary F;0:37

NS D. Hebert F;4:25

(2) J. Rees

BYE

(2) Jacob Rees (TEU)

NS C. Dartez

NS Dante' Hebert (TEU)

NS C. Lafleur

Lucas Gary (CAR)

T. Fruge

(1) Jacoby Guillory (COM)

Tyler Fruge (BAS)

BYE

NS Cory Lafleur (CAR)

BYE

NS Coleton Dartez (TEU)

BYE

BYE

BYE

126
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25

26

27

28

32

31

30

29

137

138

140

139

293

294

382

Third Place

237

238

239

240

141

142

143

144

295

296

344

343

368

Champion

Loser of 32

Loser of 31

Loser of 29

Loser of 30

Loser of 27

Loser of 28

Loser of 25

Loser of 26

Loser of 140

139Loser of

138Loser of

137Loser of

293Loser of

294Loser of

Grant Johnson (NV)
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(1) A. Sellers D;11-4

(2) C. Manuel D;7-5;SV1

(1) A. Sellers F;4:20

(1) A. Sellers F;1:40

J. Mouton M;17-9

(3)NS J. Alexander D;11-4

(2) C. Manuel F;3:00

(2) C. Manuel

NS C. Rawls D;11-10

NS B. Rogers

(3)NS J. Alexander

(4) J. Batiste

J. Mouton D;7-0

B. Brasseaux

(1) A. Sellers

(1) Abram Sellers (COM)

BYE

BYE

Blake Brasseaux (TEU)

(5) Trey Fontenot (BAS)

Jade Mouton (ACA)

BYE

(4) Javorski Batiste (NSI)

(3)NS Jeremy Alexander (COM)

BYE

BYE

NS Ben Rogers (ACA)

NS Conner Rawls (COM)

NS Chance Sam (NSI)

BYE

(2) Cody Manuel (RAY)

(4) J. Batiste M;17-7

(5) T. Fontenot M;13-1

J. Mouton F;2:45

(4) J. Batiste F;0:50

(3)NS Jeremy Alexander (COM)

(4) J. Batiste F;FOR

NS C. Sam D;9-5

(4) J. Batiste

(5) T. Fontenot F;DQ

NS C. Rawls

BYE

NS Conner Rawls (COM)

(5) T. Fontenot

NS Ben Rogers (ACA)

BYE

(4) Javorski Batiste (NSI)

NS C. Sam

Blake Brasseaux (TEU)

BYE

NS Chance Sam (NSI)

BYE

BYE

BYE

(5) Trey Fontenot (BAS)

BYE

BYE
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33

34

35

36

40

39

38

37

145

146

148

147

297

298

383

Third Place

241

242

243

244

149

150

151

152

299

300

346

345

369

Champion

Loser of 40

Loser of 39

Loser of 37

Loser of 38

Loser of 35

Loser of 36

Loser of 33

Loser of 34

Loser of 148

147Loser of

146Loser of

145Loser of

297Loser of

298Loser of

Jade Mouton (ACA)
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(1) T. Lemalle D;7-5

(2) T. Hebert F;0:22

(1) T. Lemalle F;2:15

(1) T. Lemalle F;0:55

NS L. Daigle F;3:21

(3) J. Crooks F;0:25

(2) T. Hebert F;1:15

(2) T. Hebert

C. Nash

A. Seaux

(3) J. Crooks F;1:45

NS B. Trosclair

NS L. Daigle

B. Trappey

(1) T. Lemalle

(1) Traven Lemalle (NSI)

BYE

BYE

Bernard Trappey (CAR)

NS Lucas Daigle (RAY)

BYE

BYE

NS Brennan Trosclair (TEU)

(3) Justin Crooks (ACA)

Dylan Bordelon (COM)

BYE

Anthony Seaux (RAY)

Cody Nash (LAF)

BYE

BYE

(2) Trent Hebert (TEU)

(3) J. Crooks F;1:50

A. Seaux F;2:00

A. Seaux F;2:32

D. Bordelon F;3:00

(3) Justin Crooks (ACA)

(3) J. Crooks F;0:35

B. Trappey

D. Bordelon F;2:45

A. Seaux

C. Nash

BYE

Cody Nash (LAF)

BYE

Anthony Seaux (RAY)

D. Bordelon

NS Brennan Trosclair (TEU)

BYE

Bernard Trappey (CAR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dylan Bordelon (COM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

138
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41

42

43

44

48

47

46

45

153

154

156

155

301

302

384

Third Place

245

246

247

248

157

158

159

160

303

304

348

347

370

Champion

Loser of 48

Loser of 47

Loser of 45

Loser of 46

Loser of 43

Loser of 44

Loser of 41

Loser of 42

Loser of 156

155Loser of

154Loser of

153Loser of

301Loser of

302Loser of

NS Lucas Daigle (RAY)
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(1) P. Miller F;0:50

(3) D. Dronet D;6-3

(1) P. Miller F;0:51

(1) P. Miller F;0:45

(5) B. Montero D;6-5

(3) D. Dronet T;15-0

(2) A. Bohne D;7-4

(2) A. Bohne F;2:38

B. Lemaire

J. Beard F;0:30

(3) D. Dronet

(4) T. Dixon

(5) B. Montero F;1:40

NS T. Leger

(1) P. Miller F;1:40

(1) Phillip Miller (TEU)

Justice Hebert (CAR)

BYE

NS Tanner Leger (RAY)

(5) Bryant Montero (STM)

Nicholas Malveaux (COM)

BYE

(4) Tashed Dixon (NSI)

(3) Dustin Dronet (LAF)

BYE

NS Jacob Raggio (COM)

Julian Beard (ACA)

BYE

Brody Lemaire (NV)

NS Spencer Besson (STM)

(2) Austin Bohne (RAY)

(2) A. Bohne T;17-0

B. Lemaire F;0:53

(5) B. Montero D;4-3

(4) T. Dixon F;0:45

(2) Austin Bohne (RAY)

(2) A. Bohne D;12-5;TB1

NS S. Besson M;16-8

(4) T. Dixon F;2:15

N. Malveaux T;17-0

B. Lemaire F;4:15

J. Hebert

Brody Lemaire (NV)

N. Malveaux

Julian Beard (ACA)

NS J. Raggio

(4) Tashed Dixon (NSI)

NS S. Besson

NS Tanner Leger (RAY)

NS Spencer Besson (STM)

BYE

NS Jacob Raggio (COM)

BYE

BYE

Nicholas Malveaux (COM)

BYE

Justice Hebert (CAR)
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49

50

51

52

56

55

54

53

161

162

164

163

305

306

385

Third Place

249

250

251

252

165

166

167

168

307

308

350

349

371

Champion

Loser of 56

Loser of 55

Loser of 53

Loser of 54

Loser of 51

Loser of 52

Loser of 49

Loser of 50

Loser of 164

163Loser of

162Loser of

161Loser of

305Loser of

306Loser of

(5) Bryant Montero (STM)
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(1) A. Guillory D;7-2

(2) D. Courts M;15-4

(1) A. Guillory M;15-3

(1) A. Guillory F;4:30

NS A. Kellar F;3:25

NS C. Bellard M;14-5

(2) D. Courts F;1:10

(2) D. Courts F;5:45

B. Peterson

J. Hebert

NS C. Bellard

NS A. Kellar F;1:20

NS D. Vaughn

C. Arceneaux

(1) A. Guillory T;15-0

(1) Alex Guillory (COM)

Mason Deshotel (BAS)

BYE

Christian Arceneaux (LAF)

NS Dylan Vaughn (COM)

BYE

NS Alexander Kellar (TEU)

Khalil Leonard (NSI)

NS Cabot Bellard (COM)

BYE

Jacob Hebert (RAY)

BYE

Bailey Peterson (NV)

BYE

Jared Mitchell (ACA)

(2) Drew Courts (TEU)

NS A. Kellar D;11-6

M. Deshotel M;14-4

NS A. Kellar D;9-2

J. Mitchell D;10-7

NS Cabot Bellard (COM)

NS C. Bellard D;10-5

J. Mitchell D;12-11

NS D. Vaughn

J. Hebert M;11-3

M. Deshotel F;1:30

M. Deshotel

Bailey Peterson (NV)

K. Leonard

Jacob Hebert (RAY)

BYE

NS Dylan Vaughn (COM)

J. Mitchell

Christian Arceneaux (LAF)

Jared Mitchell (ACA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Khalil Leonard (NSI)

BYE

BYE

Mason Deshotel (BAS)
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57

58

59

60

64

63

62

61

169

170

172

171

309

310

386

Third Place

253

254

255

256

173

174

175

176

311

312

352

351

372

Champion

Loser of 64

Loser of 63

Loser of 61

Loser of 62

Loser of 59

Loser of 60

Loser of 57

Loser of 58

Loser of 172

171Loser of

170Loser of

169Loser of

309Loser of

310Loser of

NS Alexander Kellar (TEU)
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(1) I. Welch D;6-4

(6) T. Pelloquin F;3:45

(1) I. Welch F;3:30

(1) I. Welch F;0:46

(4) B. Broussard F;1:50

(6) T. Pelloquin F;3:52

(2) T. Thibodeaux F;4:40

(2) T. Thibodeaux

D. Vincent

(6) T. Pelloquin F;1:30

(3) J. Richard F;3:50

(4) B. Broussard F;1:30

(5) J. Robertson F;2:35

B. Fontenot M;13-4

(1) I. Welch

(1) Ian Welch (LAF)

BYE

NS Peyton Cortez (TEU)

Brennan Fontenot (RAY)

(5) Jonathan Robertson (COM)

Evan Lafleur (STM)

NS Joseph Fontenot (BAS)

(4) Barrett Broussard (ACA)

(3) Jordan Richard (CAR)

NS Josh Peltier (RAY)

Joffrion Gaines (NSI)

(6) Trenton Pelloquin (BAS)

Damon Vincent (NV)

BYE

BYE

(2) Travis Thibodeaux (TEU)

(2) T. Thibodeaux F;FOR

(3) J. Richard M;9-0

(3) J. Richard F;4:35

(5) J. Robertson D;6-4;SV1

(2) Travis Thibodeaux (TEU)

(2) T. Thibodeaux F;2:25

B. Fontenot

(5) J. Robertson F;2:55

(3) J. Richard F;FOR

D. Vincent D;6-0

NS P. Cortez

Damon Vincent (NV)

NS J. Fontenot F;2:50

(3) Jordan Richard (CAR)

J. Gaines F;3:45

(5) Jonathan Robertson (COM)

BYE

Brennan Fontenot (RAY)

BYE

BYE

Joffrion Gaines (NSI)

NS Josh Peltier (RAY)

NS Joseph Fontenot (BAS)

Evan Lafleur (STM)

NS Peyton Cortez (TEU)

BYE

160
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65

66

67

68

72

71

70

69

177

178

180

179

313

314

387

Third Place

257

258

259

260

181

182

183

184

315

316

354

353

373

Champion

Loser of 72

Loser of 71

Loser of 69

Loser of 70

Loser of 67

Loser of 68

Loser of 65

Loser of 66

Loser of 180

179Loser of

178Loser of

177Loser of

313Loser of

314Loser of

(4) Barrett Broussard (ACA)
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Brodie Istre (BAS)

(3) Jeffrey Kite (COM)

NS Cole Weber (TEU)

(1) J. Guilbeaux D;9-6

(2) B. Thibodeaux M;10-2

(1) J. Guilbeaux D;8-1

(1) J. Guilbeaux F;1:25

B. Istre F;4:47

(3) J. Kite F;1:14

(2) B. Thibodeaux

(2) Billy Thibodeaux (RAY)

BYE

NS Cole Weber (TEU)

(3) Jeffrey Kite (COM)

(4) Gage Duhon (ACA)

Brodie Istre (BAS)

NS Vincent Opper (COM)

(1) Jean Luc Guilbeaux (TEU)

NS Vincent Opper (COM)
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185

186

188

187

317

318

388

Third Place

BYE

(4) Gage Duhon (ACA)

NS C. Weber

(4) G. Duhon F;4:02

(3) J. Kite F;3:30

B. Istre F;3:25

B. Istre D;5-2

319

320

356

355

374

Champion

Loser of 185

Loser of 186

Loser of 187

Loser of 188

Loser of 318

Loser of 317
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(2) N. Schneider D;12-7

(2) N. Schneider D;10-3

(1) B. Marcantel F;3:58

(1) B. Marcantel F;0:30

(4) B. Hill F;5:15

(3) L. Pippin F;0:40

(2) N. Schneider F;0:21

(2) N. Schneider

D. Quiring F;0:50

NS E. Hooper

(3) L. Pippin

(4) B. Hill F;0:15

(5) M. Daiy

C. Griffin

(1) B. Marcantel F;1:01

(1) Billy Marcantel (RAY)

NS Ezekial Hunter (ACA)

BYE

Calvin Griffin (COM)

(5) Michael Daiy (LAF)

BYE

NS Grant Barras (TEU)

(4) Brouklynn Hill (NSI)

(3) Logan Pippin (ACA)

BYE

BYE

NS Evans Hooper (RAY)

NS Blake Vallot (COM)

David Quiring (STM)

BYE

(2) Nick Schneider (TEU)

(3) L. Pippin F;3:26

D. Quiring F;1:40

(4) B. Hill F;4:15

(5) M. Daiy F;0:54

(3) Logan Pippin (ACA)

(3) L. Pippin F;1:35

C. Griffin F;1:20

(5) M. Daiy

NS G. Barras F;1:29

D. Quiring F;1:17

NS E. Hunter

David Quiring (STM)

NS G. Barras

NS Evans Hooper (RAY)

BYE

(5) Michael Daiy (LAF)

NS B. Vallot

Calvin Griffin (COM)

BYE

NS Blake Vallot (COM)

BYE

BYE

NS Grant Barras (TEU)

BYE

BYE

NS Ezekial Hunter (ACA)
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81

82

83

84

88

87

86

85

193

194

196

195

321

322

389

Third Place

265

266

267

268

197

198

199

200

323

324

358

357

375

Champion

Loser of 88

Loser of 87

Loser of 85

Loser of 86

Loser of 83

Loser of 84

Loser of 81

Loser of 82

Loser of 196

195Loser of

194Loser of

193Loser of

321Loser of

322Loser of

(4) Brouklynn Hill (NSI)
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Josh Broussard (NV)

(2) Trent Duhon (RAY)

NS Amir Garrett (NSI)

(1) O. Calhoun D;14-11

(3) J. Roberson F;1:00

(1) O. Calhoun F;2:32

(1) O. Calhoun

J. Broussard F;0:35

(3) J. Roberson F;0:24

(2) T. Duhon F;0:50

(2) Trent Duhon (RAY)

Keagan Bienvenu (TEU)

NS Amir Garrett (NSI)

(3) Jamal Roberson (ACA)

Josh Broussard (NV)

Dillan Burch (BAS)

BYE

(1) Orlando Calhoun (NSI)

BYE

195
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201

202

204

203

325

326

390

Third Place

Keagan Bienvenu (TEU)

Dillan Burch (BAS)

K. Bienvenu F;2:15

D. Burch

(2) T. Duhon F;0:50

J. Broussard F;0:47

(2) T. Duhon F;0:55

327

328

360

359

376

Champion

Loser of 201

Loser of 202

Loser of 203

Loser of 204

Loser of 326

Loser of 325
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(1) B. McKnight F;4:15

A. Garza D;8-4

(1) B. McKnight F;1:45

(1) B. McKnight F;3:35

K. Celestine F;0:15

A. Garza F;1:09

(2) D. Kincade M;9-0

(2) D. Kincade F;1:40

B. Broussard

A. Garza

J. Johnson

NS R. Nezat

K. Celestine F;0:19

NS W. Washington

(1) B. McKnight

(1) Brennan McKnight (RAY)

BYE

BYE

NS Willie Washington (NSI)

NS Allen Cormier (CAR)

Kyle Celestine (ACA)

BYE

NS Riley Nezat (BAS)

Jude Johnson (BAS)

BYE

BYE

Adam Garza (TEU)

Brent Broussard (CAR)

BYE

Jordan Bruno (NV)

(2) Daniel Kincade (NSI)

(2) D. Kincade F;2:34

B. Broussard F;1:36

B. Broussard M;13-4

NS W. Washington F;2:23

(2) Daniel Kincade (NSI)

(2) D. Kincade F;1:40

NS W. Washington F;1:30

NS R. Nezat

J. Johnson F;2:23

B. Broussard

BYE

Brent Broussard (CAR)

NS A. Cormier

Jude Johnson (BAS)

BYE

NS Riley Nezat (BAS)

J. Bruno

NS Willie Washington (NSI)

Jordan Bruno (NV)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

NS Allen Cormier (CAR)

BYE

BYE

220

2012 Lafayette Metro Tournament

97

98

99

100

104

103

102

101

209

210

212

211

329

330

391

Third Place

273

274

275

276

213

214

215

216

331

332

362

361

377

Champion

Loser of 104

Loser of 103

Loser of 101

Loser of 102

Loser of 99

Loser of 100

Loser of 97

Loser of 98

Loser of 212

211Loser of

210Loser of

209Loser of

329Loser of

330Loser of

Kyle Celestine (ACA)
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(2) A. Kincade F;1:23

(2) A. Kincade F;2:35

(1) G. Peltier D;6-4

(1) G. Peltier F;3:35

(4) D. Constantin F;1:40

(3) R. Stephens F;2:30

(2) A. Kincade F;0:54

(2) A. Kincade F;3:50

NS J. Campbell

NS B. Villard F;1:06

(3) R. Stephens

(4) D. Constantin

NS M. Powell F;1:45

T. Guidry F;1:59

(1) G. Peltier

(1) Gregory Peltier (CAR)

BYE

Trevor Guidry (ACA)

NS Pierre Chastant (COM)

NS Michael Powell (COM)

NS Kanan Daigle (CAR)

BYE

(4) Dayton Constantin (RAY)

(3) Ryan Stephens (COM)

BYE

NS Blake Villard (CAR)

Damien Parfait (LAF)

NS Jamal Campbell (COM)

BYE

Jesse Provost (TEU)

(2) Allen Kincade (NSI)

(4) D. Constantin F;4:55

NS K. Daigle F;0:25

(4) D. Constantin D;7-0

NS M. Powell F;0:45

(3) Ryan Stephens (COM)

(3) R. Stephens F;1:50

J. Provost F;3:30

NS M. Powell F;2:40

NS K. Daigle F;2:10

NS P. Chastant M;19-6

NS P. Chastant

NS Jamal Campbell (COM)

NS K. Daigle

NS Blake Villard (CAR)

D. Parfait

NS Michael Powell (COM)

J. Provost

Trevor Guidry (ACA)

Jesse Provost (TEU)

BYE

Damien Parfait (LAF)

BYE

BYE

NS Kanan Daigle (CAR)

NS Pierre Chastant (COM)

BYE

285

2012 Lafayette Metro Tournament

105

106

107

108

112

111

110

109

217

218

220

219

333

334

392

Third Place

277

278

279

280

221

222

223

224

335

336

364

363

378

Champion

Loser of 112

Loser of 111

Loser of 109

Loser of 110

Loser of 107

Loser of 108

Loser of 105

Loser of 106

Loser of 220

219Loser of

218Loser of

217Loser of

333Loser of

334Loser of

(4) Dayton Constantin (RAY)
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